
6^ Tappa Campionato di Barrel Racing & Pole Bending NBHA CALABRIA

3 Settembre 2011 - Futurity Ranch - Reggio Calabria

Barrel Open

POS CAVALIERE CAVALLO TEMPO DIV

1 ADAMO GIOVANNI GOLDEN FOL THANDER 16.180  1

2 CILIBERTI FRANCESCO FAMOUS N EASY 16.278  1

3 GRILLO ROCCO SHARP SMART FREACK 16.281  1

4 ADAMO GIOVANNI FOREST 16.343  1

5 PASCALE ANTONIO SATIN GLOW BAR 16.413  1

6 ADAMO GIOVANNI GOLDEN SKIP CANADA 16.435  1

7 FASCI' GIOVANNI DTF FASTWORD 16.440  1

8 MARTINO DOMENICO MISS ROCKY STAR 16.480  1

9 PRINCIPATO ANTONINO GOCCIA DI LUNA 16.508  1

10 SPINELLA ANTONINO PEGGY STROW CODY 16.510  1

11 LA REGINA FRANCESCO FRENCHMANJODY 16.566  1

12 MARINO ALBERTO MARK ME HAPPY 16.620  1

13 ROMEO ANTONINO SAFARINA MANY MOONS 16.628  1

14 ZISA ANGELO BAMBOLA 16.637  1

15 SCIAMMETTA ANTONINO EUROS IN CASH 16.648  1

1 ROMEO ANTONINO DIAL AN INDIAN 16.735  2

2 FASCI' GIOVANNI TOP SAIL RIVER 16.746  2

3 CUTRI' ANTONIO STELLA 16.772  2

4 NOVELLA BRUNO THUNDER 16.874  2

5 PANGARO ANTONIO BS TARI O'LENA 16.932  2

6 CENTO RAMONA STRAW LITTLE DOC 16.945  2

7 LIBERATI ALESSANDRA KING BAR CODY 17.003  2

8 MESSINEO EMILIO TBR FLASH AND SLASH 17.020  2

9 PRINCIPATO ANTONINO TOP SAIL STONE 17.020  2

10 MESSINEO DOMENICO CRAZY RIVER 17.044  2

11 CAPIZZI ANGELO TOPSAIL TOSCA 17.144  2

12 ARENA DEBORA STREAK LIGHT BREZ 17.148  2

1 FASCI' GIOVANNI MISS MASTER MONSTER 17.194  3

2 ROMEO ANTONINO SPIRIT 17.232  3

3 ADAMO GIOVANNI GEAR WATCH 17.245  3
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Barrel Open

POS CAVALIERE CAVALLO TEMPO DIV

4 ROMEO ANTONINO MISS TORINA DIAMOND 17.301  3

5 COMI DOMENICO GRIMSON CAT 17.317  3

6 MARTINO DOMENICO ML JIULIETTA SAN 17.378  3

7 PARROTTA FERDINANDO RX KING STARLIGHT 17.416  3

8 MARTINO DOMENICO TJ PERKS 17.444  3

9 PRESTO FRANCESCO GOLDEN GIRL LIGHT 17.496  3

10 PUGLIESE SALVATORE BAR SUG 17.524  3

11 SOFIA GIANPIERO SIR SPATONDIAMOND 17.535  3

12 ADAMO GIOVANNI TRULY DASHIN 17.540  3

13 SOFIA GIANPIERO MISS BUG LA JOLLA 17.545  3

14 ARENA ROBERTO TIFFANY DOC GLO 17.606  3

15 CUTRI' ANTONIO MISS DAIMOON 17.646  3

16 VITALI LUCIA LINX 17.665  3

17 CUZZOLA ANGELO FISTY PLAYBOY 17.776  3

18 POLIMENO DARIO ISIDE 17.904  3

19 PRATICO' LORENZO PASSING DOUBLE 18.053  3

20 ROMEO ANTONINO CUPIDON 18.130  3

21 CUTI' PIERO CHICA CHANCE GIRL 18.161  3

1 PRESTO FRANCESCO CRESCENT BARR 18.266  4

2 MARTINO DOMENICO LENA TEA 18.367  4

3 MARTINO DOMENICO LACKY AMBROSIE 18.492  4

4 NOVELLA BRUNO LADY  CIDE CODY 18.575  4

5 STRAVATO GIORGIO BIANCO 18.622  4

6 ABBATE SARA GOLDEN LACY CANADA 18.788  4

7 MESSINEO EMILIO JACK BAR DI CUORI 18.994  4

FEDE MONICA HONY ROSE ACE NT

PASCALE ANTONIO TANG N SNAPPER NT

ADAMO FRANCESCA FR DOUBLE BOOM BOOM NT

FERRIGNO TIZIANA BB FRIT CAL SNAPPER NT

LA REGINA MARIAFRANCESCA KAN PERK NT
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DE VITA FRANCESCO OTOE BIMBA TEE NT

LA REGINA FERDINANDO PRESCRIPTIONITA NT

PRESTO FRANCESCO TUDIES LINEAGE NT

SQUILLACI GAETANO STAR GREY CODY NT

MESSINEO EMILIO ELY O BRANDY NT

ARENA ROBERTO LADY LEO MERADA NT

FASCI' GIOVANNI HOT SHOT GIN NT



Barrel Open

PUNTEGGI NBHA TOP15
CAVALIERE CAVALLO TEMPO

PUNTI 
TOP 15

1 ADAMO GIOVANNI GOLDEN FOL THANDER 16.180      67

2 CILIBERTI FRANCESCO FAMOUS N EASY 16.278      66

3 GRILLO ROCCO SHARP SMART FREACK 16.281      65

4 ADAMO GIOVANNI FOREST 16.343      0

5 PASCALE ANTONIO SATIN GLOW BAR 16.413      63

6 ADAMO GIOVANNI GOLDEN SKIP CANADA 16.435      0

7 FASCI' GIOVANNI DTF FASTWORD 16.440      61

8 MARTINO DOMENICO MISS ROCKY STAR 16.480      60

9 PRINCIPATO ANTONINO GOCCIA DI LUNA 16.508      59

10 SPINELLA ANTONINO PEGGY STROW CODY 16.510      58

11 LA REGINA FRANCESCO FRENCHMANJODY 16.566      57

12 MARINO ALBERTO MARK ME HAPPY 16.620      56

13 ROMEO ANTONINO SAFARINA MANY MOONS 16.628      55

14 ZISA ANGELO BAMBOLA 16.637      54

15 SCIAMMETTA ANTONINO EUROS IN CASH 16.648      53

16 ROMEO ANTONINO DIAL AN INDIAN 16.735      0

17 FASCI' GIOVANNI TOP SAIL RIVER 16.746      0

18 CUTRI' ANTONIO STELLA 16.772      50

19 NOVELLA BRUNO THUNDER 16.874      49

20 PANGARO ANTONIO BS TARI O'LENA 16.932      48

21 CENTO RAMONA STRAW LITTLE DOC 16.945      47

22 LIBERATI ALESSANDRA KING BAR CODY 17.003      46

23 MESSINEO EMILIO TBR FLASH AND SLASH 17.020      45

24 PRINCIPATO ANTONINO TOP SAIL STONE 17.020      0

25 MESSINEO DOMENICO CRAZY RIVER 17.044      43

26 CAPIZZI ANGELO TOPSAIL TOSCA 17.144      42

27 ARENA DEBORA STREAK LIGHT BREZ 17.148      41

28 FASCI' GIOVANNI MISS MASTER MONSTER 17.194      0

29 ROMEO ANTONINO SPIRIT 17.232      0

30 ADAMO GIOVANNI GEAR WATCH 17.245      0

31 ROMEO ANTONINO MISS TORINA DIAMOND 17.301      0

32 COMI DOMENICO GRIMSON CAT 17.317      36
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Barrel Open

PUNTEGGI NBHA TOP15
CAVALIERE CAVALLO TEMPO

PUNTI 
TOP 15
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33 MARTINO DOMENICO ML JIULIETTA SAN 17.378      0

34 PARROTTA FERDINANDO RX KING STARLIGHT 17.416      34

35 MARTINO DOMENICO TJ PERKS 17.444      0

36 PRESTO FRANCESCO GOLDEN GIRL LIGHT 17.496      32

37 PUGLIESE SALVATORE BAR SUG 17.524      31

38 SOFIA GIANPIERO SIR SPATONDIAMOND 17.535      30

39 ADAMO GIOVANNI TRULY DASHIN 17.540      0

40 SOFIA GIANPIERO MISS BUG LA JOLLA 17.545      0

41 ARENA ROBERTO TIFFANY DOC GLO 17.606      27

42 CUTRI' ANTONIO MISS DAIMOON 17.646      0

43 VITALI LUCIA LINX 17.665      25

44 CUZZOLA ANGELO FISTY PLAYBOY 17.776      24

45 POLIMENO DARIO ISIDE 17.904      23

46 PRATICO' LORENZO PASSING DOUBLE 18.053      22

47 ROMEO ANTONINO CUPIDON 18.130      0

48 CUTI' PIERO CHICA CHANCE GIRL 18.161      20

49 PRESTO FRANCESCO CRESCENT BARR 18.266      0

50 MARTINO DOMENICO LENA TEA 18.367      0

51 MARTINO DOMENICO LACKY AMBROSIE 18.492      0

52 NOVELLA BRUNO LADY  CIDE CODY 18.575      0

53 STRAVATO GIORGIO BIANCO 18.622      15

54 ABBATE SARA GOLDEN LACY CANADA 18.788      14

55 MESSINEO EMILIO JACK BAR DI CUORI 18.994      0

56 FEDE MONICA HONY ROSE ACE NT 1

57 PASCALE ANTONIO TANG N SNAPPER NT 0

58 ADAMO FRANCESCA FR DOUBLE BOOM BOOM NT 1

59 FERRIGNO TIZIANA BB FRIT CAL SNAPPER NT 1

60 LA REGINA MARIAFRANCESCA KAN PERK NT 1

61 DE VITA FRANCESCO OTOE BIMBA TEE NT 1

62 LA REGINA FERDINANDO PRESCRIPTIONITA NT 1

63 PRESTO FRANCESCO TUDIES LINEAGE NT 0

64 SQUILLACI GAETANO STAR GREY CODY NT 1



Barrel Open

PUNTEGGI NBHA TOP15
CAVALIERE CAVALLO TEMPO

PUNTI 
TOP 15
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65 MESSINEO EMILIO ELY O BRANDY NT 0

66 ARENA ROBERTO LADY LEO MERADA NT 0

67 FASCI' GIOVANNI HOT SHOT GIN NT 0
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Barrel Racing YOUTH

POS CAVALIERE CAVALLO TEMPO

1 LA REGINA FERDINANDO PRESCRIPTIONITA 16.637

2 FEDE MONICA STRAW LITTLE DOC 16.774

3 PRINCIPATO ANTONINO GOLDEN SKIP CANADA 17.033

PRINCIPATO ANTONINO FOREST NT

FEDE MONICA HONEY ACE ROSE NT

ADAMO FRANCESCA GOCCIA DI LUNA NT
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Pole Bending OPEN

POS CAVALIERE CAVALLO TEMPO DIVIS.

1 LA REGINA FRANCESCO FRANCSMAN JODY 21.591 1

2 ROMEO ANTONINO BLAIR 21.790 1

3 ADAMO FRANCESCA BB FRITZ CAL SNAPPER 21.867 1

4 FASCI' GIOVANNI SHARP SMART FREAK 22.083

5 ZISA ANGELO BAMBOLA 22.153

1 MORABITO ANTONY DRUMS DOLL 23.193 2

1 ROMEO ANTONINO CUPIDON 24.664 3

MESSINEO EMILIO CRAZY RIVER NT

CAPIZZI ANGELO TOP SAIL TOSCA NT

LA REGINA M.F. SKAY ROSE COPY NT

LA REGINA FERDINANDO PRESCRIPTIONITA NT

CENTO RAMONA STRAW LITTLE DOC NT


